6”, 8”, & 10”
Pump Ends
90 - 1100 GPM Stainless Steel Pumps
2/15
MODEL  500S10HP86   B13
MODEL  300S10HP66   B13
2-152 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
A.Y. McDonald offers a full line of submersible pump ends ranging from 2 horsepower through 250

Stainless Steel Pump Ends
How to Identify Pump Ends in the Field
How to Order 6”, 8”, and 10” Stainless Steel Pump Ends
Horsepower
90 GPM
150 GPM
230 GPM
300 GPM
400 GPM
500 GPM
650 GPM
800 GPM
1100 GPM
Model:  400S75HP88
Q: 400     GPM      H:       560    ft
Hmax:   800        ft      HP:     75
S/N:                    DC: C-14
A.Y. McDonald Mfg. Co.
aymcdonald.com
Model:  400S75HP88
Q: 400     GPM      H:       560    ft
Hmax:   800        ft      HP:     75
S/N:                    DC: C-14
A.Y. McDonald Mfg. Co.
aymcdonald.com
Serial Number
2-154 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
90 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 90
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 90 GPM Series is
a 6” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 3 to 40 Horsepower.
Models Available
Material Specification
		Component	 Materials	 Standard
		 Discharge	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Valve Cone	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Valve Seat	 Stainless Steel / Rubber	 304 / NBR
		Top Diffuser	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Upper Bearing	 Stainless Steel / Rubber	 304 / NBR
		Neck Ring	 Stainless Steel / Rubber	 304 / NBR
		Bearing	 Rubber	 NBR
		Diffuser	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Split Cone Nut	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Split Cone	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Ring of Impeller	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Impeller	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Bottom Diffuser	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Lower Bearing	 Stainless Steel / Rubber	 304 / NBR
		Stop Ring	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Spacing Washer	 PTFE / CF
		 for Stop Ring
		Neck Ring Retainer	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Strainer	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Suction Interconnector	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Pump Shaft	 Stainless Steel	 431
		Coupling	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Strap	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Nut	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Cable Guard	 Stainless Steel	 304
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
90S3HP64	 3	 2	 4"	 3"	 15.87	 5.16	 14.14
90S5HP64	 5	 4	 4"	 3"	 20.63	 5.16	 20.55
90S7.5HP66	 7.5	 6	 6"	 3"	 25.39	 5.16	 26.96
90S10HP66	 10	 9	 6"	 3"	 32.56	 5.59	 36.69
90S15HP66	 15	 13	 6"	 3"	 42.09	 5.59	 49.50
90S20HP66	 20	 18	 6"	 3"	 53.98	 5.59	 65.42
90S25HP66	 25	 22	 6"	 3"	 63.50	 5.59	 78.23
90S30HP66	 30	 26	 6"	 3"	 73.03	 5.59	 91.05
90S40HP66	 40	 30	 6"	 3"	 82.60	 5.59	 103.60
 MODEL  90S10HP66   B13
A
B3”
Fig. A

Most ef�cient operating range
SHUTOFF HEAD
 3 HP 104 FT. • 45 P.S.I.
 5 HP 207 FT. • 90 P.S.I.
 7 1/2 HP 310 FT. • 134 P.S.I.
 10 HP 465 FT. • 201 P.S.I.
 15 HP 672 FT. • 291 P.S.I.
 20 HP 930 FT. • 403 P.S.I.
 25 HP 1138 FT. • 493 P.S.I.
 30 HP 1345 FT. • 582 P.S.I.
 40 HP 1552 FT. • 672 P.S.I.
2-156 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
150S5HP64	 5	 3	 4"	 3"	 21.97	 5.16	 22.32
150S7.5HP66	 7.5	 4	 6"	 3"	 25.75	 5.16	 26.08
150S10HP66	 10	 5	 6"	 3"	 29.53	 5.59	 29.84
150S15HP66	 15	 8	 6"	 3"	 40.87	 5.59	 41.11
150S20HP66	 20	 11	 6"	 3"	 52.20	 5.59	 52.16
150S25HP66	 25	 14	 6"	 3"	 59.76	 5.59	 63.43
150S30HP66	 30	 17	 6"	 3"	 74.88	 5.59	 74.70
150S40HP66	 40	 23	 6"	 3"	 97.56	 5.59	 97.24
150S50HP66	 50	 28	 6"	 3"	 116.46	 5.59	 115.80
150 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 150
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 150 GPM Series
is a 6” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 5 to 50 Horsepower.

 50 HP 1500 FT. • 649 P.S.I.
  50 HP - 28 Stages
  40 HP - 23 Stages
  30 HP - 17 Stages
  25 HP - 14 Stages
  20 HP - 11 Stages
  15 HP - 8 Stages
  10 HP - 5 Stages
  7.5 HP - 4 Stages
  5 HP - 3 Stages
2-158 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	 Wt.
230S5HP64	 5	 2	 4”	 3”	 19.53	 5.75	 20.33
230S7.5HP66	 7.5	 3	 6”	 3”	 23.98	 5.75	 25.42
230S10HP66	 10	 4	 6”	 3”	 28.43	 5.87	 30.28
230S15HP66	 15	 5	 6”	 3”	 32.87	 5.87	 35.36
230S20HP66	 20	 7	 6”	 3”	 41.77	 5.87	 45.53
230S25HP66	 25	 8	 6”	 3”	 46.22	 5.87	 50.61
230S30HP66	 30	 10	 6”	 3”	 55.12	 5.87	 60.55
230S40HP66	 40	 13	 6”	 3”	 68.46	 5.87	 75.80
230S50HP66	 50	 17	 6”	 3”	 86.26	 5.87	 95.91
230S60HP66	 60	 20	 6”	 3”	 99.81	 5.87	 110.94
230 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 230
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 230 GPM Series
is a 6” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 5 to 60 Horsepower.

  60 HP - 20 Stages
  50 HP - 17 Stages
  40 HP - 13 Stages
  30 HP - 10 Stages
  25 HP - 8 Stages
  20 HP - 7 Stages
  15 HP - 5 Stages
  10 HP - 4 Stages
  7 1/2 HP - 3 Stages
  5 HP - 2 Stages
2-1510 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
300S5HP64	 5	 1	 4”	 4”	 15.08	 5.75	 15.25
300S7.5HP66	 7.5	 2	 6”	 4”	 19.53	 5.75	 20.33
300S10HP66	 10	 3	 6”	 4”	 23.98	 5.87	 25.42
300S15HP66	 15	 4	 6”	 4”	 28.43	 5.87	 30.28
300S20HP66	 20	 6	 6”	 4”	 37.32	 5.87	 40.44
300S25HP66	 25	 7	 6”	 4”	 41.77	 5.87	 45.53
300S30HP66	 30	 9	 6”	 4”	 50.67	 5.87	 55.47
300S40HP66	 40	 11	 6”	 4”	 59.57	 5.87	 65.64
300S50HP66	 50	 14	 6”	 4”	 72.91	 5.87	 80.67
300S60HP66	 60	 17	 6”	 4”	 86.26	 5.87	 95.91
300 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 300
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 300 GPM Series
is a 6” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 5 to 60 Horsepower.

  60 HP • 17 Stages
  50 HP • 14 Stages
  40 HP • 11 Stages
  30 HP • 9 Stages
  25 HP • 7 Stages
  20 HP • 6 Stages
  15 HP • 4 Stages
  10 HP • 3 Stages
  7.5 HP • 2 Stages
  5 HP • 1 Stages
2-1512 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	  Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
400S5HP86	 5	 1	 6”	 5”	 24.30	 7.01	 55.30
400S7.5HP86	 7.5	 1	 6”	 5”	 24.33	 7.01	 55.47
400S10HP86	 10	 2	 6”	 5”	 29.37	 7.01	 63.43
400S15HP86	 15	 2	 6”	 5”	 29.37	 7.01	 63.43
400S20HP86	 20	 3	 6”	 5”	 34.41	 7.01	 71.38
400S25HP86	 25	 4	 6”	 5”	 39.49	 7.01	 79.34
400S30HP86	 30	 5	 6”	 5”	 44.53	 7.01	 87.30
400S40HP86	 40	 6	 6”	 5”	 49.57	 7.01	 95.03
400S50HP86	 50	 7	 6”	 5”	 54.61	 7.01	 102.99
400S60HP86	 60	 8	 6”	 5”	 60.12	 7.87	 114.04
400S75HP88	 75	 10	 8”	 5”	 70.20	 7.87	 129.95
400S100HP88	 100	 13	 8”	 5”	 85.35 	 7.87	 153.82
400 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 400
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 400 GPM Series
is a 8” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 5 to 100 Horsepower.

SHUTOFF HEAD
 50 HP 669 FT. • 290 P.S.I.
 60 HP 780 FT. • 338 P.S.I.
 75 HP 975 FT. • 422 P.S.I.
 100 HP 1276 FT. • 552 P.S.I.
400S100HP88 - 13 Stages
400S75HP88 - 10 Stages
400S60HP86 - 8 Stages
400S50HP86 - 7 Stages
2-1514 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
MODEL  500S10HP86   B13
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	  Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
500S5HP86	 5	 1	 6”	 5”	 24.30	 7.05	 55.30
500S7.5HP86	 7.5	 1	 6”	 5”	 24.33	 7.05	 55.47
500S10HP86	 10	 1	 6”	 5”	 24.33	 7.05	 55.47
500S15HP86	 15	 2	 6”	 5”	 29.37	 7.05	 63.43
500S20HP86	 20	 3	 6”	 5”	 34.41	 7.05	 71.38
500S25HP86	 25	 3	 6”	 5”	 34.41	 7.05	 71.38
500S30HP86	 30	 4	 6”	 5”	 39.49	 7.05	 79.34
500S40HP86	 40	 5	 6”	 5”	 44.53	 7.05	 87.30
500S50HP86	 50	 6	 6”	 5”	 49.57	 7.05	 95.03
500S60HP86	 60	 7	 6”	 5”	 55.04	 8.07	 106.08
500S75HP88	 75	 8	 8”	 5”	 60.12	 8.07	 114.04
500S100HP88	 100	 11	 8”	 5”	 75.24	 8.07	 137.90
500S125HP88	 125	 13	 8”	 5”	 85.35	 8.07	 153.82
500 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 500
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 500 GPM Series
is a 8” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 5 to 125 Horsepower.

 50 HP 593 FT. • 257 P.S.I.
 60 HP 705 FT. • 305 P.S.I.
 75 HP 788 FT. • 341 P.S.I.
 100 HP 1100 FT. • 476 P.S.I.
 125 HP 1319 FT. • 571 P.S.I.
500S75HP88 - 8 Stages
500S50HP86 - 6 Stages
500S40HP86 - 5 Stages
500S60HP86 - 7 Stages
500S100HP88 - 11 Stages
2-1516 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
MODEL  500S10HP86   B13
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
650S15HP106	 15	 1	 6”	 6”	 25.67	 8.31	 64.53
650S25HP106	 25	 1	 6”	 6”	 25.67	 8.31	 64.75
650S30HP106	 30	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 78.68
650S40HP106	 40	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 78.90
650S40HP106H	 40	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 79.12
650S50HP106	 50	 3	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.39	 93.04
650S60HP106	 60	 3	 6”	 6”	 37.91	 8.31	 93.48
650S75HP108H	 75	 4	 8”	 6”	 44.02	 8.39	 114.92
650S100HP108	 100	 4	 8”	 6”	 44.02	 8.39	 115.14
650S100HP108H	 100	 5	 8”	 6”	 50.16	 8.39	 125.97
650S100HP108SH	 100	 6	 8”	 6”	 56.26	 8.39	 136.80
650S125HP108H	 125	 6	 8”	 6”	 56.26	 8.39	 137.24
650S125HP108SH	 125	 7	 8”	 6”	 62.40	 8.39	 148.07
650 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 650
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 650 GPM Series
is a 10” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 15 to 125 Horsepower.

650S125HP108H - 6 Stages
650S125HP108SH - 7 Stages
650S100HP108 - 4 Stages650S75HP108H - 4 Stages
650S60HP106 - 3 Stages
650S50HP106 - 3 Stages
650S40HP106H - 2 Stages
650S40HP106 - 2 Stages
650S30HP106 - 2 Stages
650S25HP106 - 1 Stages
650S15HP106 - 1 Stages
2-1518 800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
MODEL  500S10HP86   B13
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	 Wt.
800S20HP106	 20	 1	 6”	 6”	 25.67	 8.31	 67.18
800S30HP106	 30	 1	 6”	 6”	 25.67	 8.31	 67.18
800S40HP106	 40	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 81.11
800S50HP106	 50	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 81.33
800S50HP106H	 50	 2	 6”	 6”	 31.77	 8.31	 81.33
800S60HP106	 60	 3	 6”	 6”	 37.91	 8.39	 98.35
800S75HP108H	 75	 3	 8”	 6”	 37.91	 8.39	 98.57
800S100HP108	 100	 4	 8”	 6”	 44.02	 8.39	 112.49
800S100HP108H	 100	 4	 8”	 6”	 44.02	 8.39	 112.71
800S125HP108	 125	 5	 8”	 6”	 50.16	 8.39	 126.63
800S125HP108HH	 125	 5	 8”	 6”	 50.16	 8.39	 126.85
800 GPM
A.Y. McDonald stainless steel pump ends offer peak capacity performance in its 800
GPM. Each pump end includes cable guard, bolts, and washers. The 800 GPM Series
is a 10” Stainless Steel Pump End that ranges in size from 20 to 125 Horsepower.

		Bottom Diffuser	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Lower Bearing	 Stainless Steel / Rubber	 304 / NBR
		Stop Ring	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Spacing Washer	 PTFE + CF
		 for Stop Ring
		Strainer	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Suction Interconnector	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Pump Shaft	 Stainless Steel	 431
		Coupling	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Strap	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Nut	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Cable Guard	 Stainless Steel	 304
		Strainer Cap	 Stainless Steel	 304
Model			   Motor	 Disch.	   Dimension in Inches
Number	 HP	 Stage	 Size	 Size	 A	 B	  Wt.
1100S30HP106	 30	 1	 6”	 6”	 30.38	 9.33	 101.88
1100S40HP106	 40	 1	 6”	 6”	 30.38	 9.33	 101.88
1100S60HP106	 60	 2	 6”	 6”	 37.31	 9.33	 123.32
1100S75HP108	 75	 2	 8”	 6”	 37.31	 9.33	 123.32
1100S100HP108	 100	 2	 8”	 6”	 37.31	 9.33	 123.32
1100S100HP108H	 100	 3	 8”	 6”	 44.24	 9.33	 144.98
1100S125HP108	 125	 3	 8”	 6”	 44.24	 9.33	 144.98
1100S150HP108	 150	 4	 8”	 6”	 51.14	 9.33	 166.63
1100S150HP108HH	 150	 4	 8”	 6”	 51.14	 9.33	 166.63
*1100S175HP1010	 175	 5	 10”	 6”	 58.11	 10.31	 200.67
*1100S200HP1010	 200	 5	 10”	 6”	 58.11	 10.31	 200.67
*1100S250HP1010	 250	 7	 10”	 6”
*1100S250HP1010HH 	 250	 7	 10”	 6”
*Motor manufacture information needed when placing order.
2-15 21800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  pumps@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com
Stainless Steel Pump Ends
1100 GPM